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35. Frankenwaldlauf Seite 1/5

30.07.2023 - 15:17:45

9km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 16-17

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 173

Knarr, Sven Schieferland-Team D 06 | M16 1 57:39

1 166
2 160

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 16-17

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Hilke, Sandrine 1.8V Gera D 07 | W16 1 41:45
Fritsche , Leni Ohrdrufer Leichtathletik-Verein | D 06 | W16 2 47:21

1 169
2 202
3 205

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 20-24

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Hittinger, Hannes D 02 | M20 1 33:10
Heinrich, Lennard 01 | M20 2 47:16
Strebelow, Francis 02 | M20 3 53:22

1 183
2 185

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 20-24

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Pabst, Susann LAV Saale-Rennsteig D 02 | W20 1 44:38
Prehn, Vanessa Lauftreff Breitungen D 01 | W20 2 54:32

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 30-34

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 219

Sitko, Radoslaw 89 | M30 1 44:11

1 194
2 174

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - M 35-39

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Seyfarth, Sebastian 1. SV Gera D 85 | M35 1 35:37
Kramer , David D 87 | M35 2 55:00

1 207
2 153
3 177

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 40-44

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Messing, Sascha VIR Alt-Liga 82 | M40 1 38:42
Beyer, Matthias SV Blau-WeiR3 Birgel D 79 | M40 2 40:27

Lohmann , Albert D 82 | M40 3 1:48:37
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9km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - W 40-44

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 188 | Reinhold, Rita SV Blau-Weil3 Birgel D 80 | W40 1 45:44
2 181 | Matthas, Stefanie D 81 | W40 2 48:25

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 45-49

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 189 | Reinhold, Thomas SV Blau-WeiR3 Biirgel D 78 | M45 1 41:05
2 164 | Hebig, Daniel 1. SV Gera D 75 | M45 2 47:58
3 217 |KieBling, Sven SV Thuringia Kdnigsee e.V. 77 | M45 3 52:38
4 215 | Schilling, Christian 76 | M45 4 54:19
5 184 | Popplen, Alexander TH 75 | M45 5 56:05

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - W 45-49

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 167 | Hilke, Susan 1.SV Gera D 76 | W45 1 50:12
2 220 | Beger-Gloeckner, Annett Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. 75 | W45 2 53:00
3 152 | Berger, Isabel SG Moschlitz D 78 | W45 3 54:07
4 168 | Hittinger, Franziska D 77 | W45 4 54:52
5 176 |Lausch, Petra FSV 1950 Gotha e. V. D 74 | W45 5 54:58

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 50-54

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 197 | StraRburg, Ringo LG Vogtland D 73 | M50 1 36:43
2 93 | Schneider, Joerg D 73 | M50 2 44:14
3 161 | Gazlig, Enrico Grottenolme D 71 | M50 3 45:10
4 165 | Hilke, Ronny 1. SV Gera D 70 | M50 4 51:42
5 170 | Hihn, Heiko Laufer gegen Krebs e.V. D 70 | M50 5 58:28
6 155 | Daum, Holger LAV Saale-Rennsteig D 72 | M50 6 1:03:47
7 175 | Kriger, Steffen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. D 69 | M50 7 1:03:48

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 50-54

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 158 | Escher, Anett Kreisanglerverein Weil3enfels e | D 71 | W50 1 1:10:39

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 55-59

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 159 | Thomas, Frank LAV Saale-Rennsteig D 64 | M55 1 47:52
2 203 | Grunelt, Mario Team Hellborn 64 | M55 2 49:16
3 196 | Steiner, Mario SV Thuringia Kdénigsee e.V. D 64 | M55 3 55:16
4 204 | Teubmer, Jan 65 | M55 4 59:24
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186
191
216

Name, Vorname
Rattmann, Ellen
Rudolph , Kerstin
Nagel, Elke

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 55-59

Verein/Ort
FSV 1950 Gotha D
SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. D

Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.

66
65
67

W55
W55
W55

Endzeit

55:12
56:23
1:05:22
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150
179
172
211
162
212
201
157
182

Name, Vorname
Andreas , Urban
Martin, Pius
Klopfel, Jirgen
Petschauer, Holger
Hausdorf , Andreas
Holzhaus, Reiner
KrauB3, Andreas
Ernst, Volkmar
Matthes, Jan

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - M 60-64

Verein/Ort

D
TSV Windheim D
Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V. D
FSV 1950 Gotha
Rennsteiglaufverein D
LAV Saale-Rennsteig
WSV 08 Lauscha
Saalfelder LV D
Lauftreff Breitungen D

61
60
59
63
61
59
61
63
62

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
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Endzeit
44:09
44:12
44:13
46:14
46:32
48:28
49:36
54:16

1:08:23
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156
163
218
180
213
199

Name, Vorname

Ernst, Ines
Hausdorf , Karola
Behning, Dorig
matthas, Andrea
Unger, Dorit
Urban, Barbara

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 60-64

Verein/Ort
Saalfelder LV D
Rennsteiglaufverein D
Saalfelder LV

D
Muhltallauf-Verein Eisenberg/T | TH
urban1961@web.de D

62
61
59
61
63
63

W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60

OO hs WN R

Endzeit
53:16
53:53
54:20
54:36
56:15

1:03:45

Name, Vorname

John, Peter Klaus

Rudorf, Hans-Joachim

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - M 65-69

Verein/Ort
Runterra D
FSV Meuselwitz

56
56

M65
M65

Endzeit
50:57
52:44

Name, Vorname

Wegener, Christa
Ludwig, Christina

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - W 65-69

Verein/Ort
SC Impuls Erfurt
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein | D

56
55

W65
W65

Endzeit
57:35
1:11:09
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9km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 70-74

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 206 | Wahl, Martin Rennsteiglaufverein 50 | M70 1 50:10
2 209 | Kretzschmar, Manfred GMRLV 52 | M70 2 53:34

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - M 75-79

Verein/Ort Endzeit
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein | D 47 | M75 1 1:00:37

Name, Vorname

1 200 | Walther, Manfred

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - M 80-84

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 214 | Mohr, Siegfried SV Hermsdorf 40 | M80 1 1:21:31
2 154 | Buchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt (| TH 42 | M80 2 2:26:42

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - U 23 mannlich

169
202
205

Name, Vorname

Hittinger, Hannes
Heinrich, Lennard
Strebelow, Francis

Verein/Ort

02
01
02

M20
M20
M20

Endzeit
1 33:10
2 47:16
3 53:22

183
185

Name, Vorname
Pabst, Susann
Prehn, Vanessa

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - U 23 weiblich

Verein/Ort
LAV Saale-Rennsteig
Lauftreff Breitungen

02
01

W20
w20

Endzeit
1 44:38
2 54:32
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14
15
16

197
207
153
189
150
179
172

93
161
211
162
159
164
212
203
201

Name, Vorname
StralBburg, Ringo
Messing, Sascha
Beyer, Matthias
Reinhold, Thomas
Andreas , Urban
Martin, Pius
Klopfel, Jirgen
Schneider, Joerg
Gazlig , Enrico
Petschauer, Holger
Hausdorf , Andreas
Thomas, Frank
Hebig, Daniel
Holzhaus, Reiner
Grunelt, Mario
Krauf3, Andreas

9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - Senioren

Verein/Ort

LG Vogtland

VIR Alt-Liga

SV Blau-WeiR3 Biirgel
SV Blau-WeiR3 Biirgel

TSV Windheim

Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.

Grottenolme

FSV 1950 Gotha
Rennsteiglaufverein
LAV Saale-Rennsteig
1. SV Gera

LAV Saale-Rennsteig
Team Hellborn

WSV 08 Lauscha

@) lvllvlvivilviviv @)
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73
82
79
78
61
60
59
73
71
63
61
64
75
59
64
61

M50
M40
M40
M45
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
M60
M60
M55
M45
M60
M55
M60

Endzeit
36:43
38:42
40:27
41:05
44:09
44:12
44:13
44:14
45:10
46:14
46:32
47:52
47:58
48:28
49:16
49:36
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9 km am 30.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
17 206 | Wahl, Martin Rennsteiglaufverein 50 | M70 1 50:10
18 171 | John, Peter Klaus Runterra D 56 | M65 1 50:57
19 165 | Hilke, Ronny 1. SV Gera D 70 | M50 4 51:42
20 217 | KieBling, Sven SV Thuringia Koénigsee e.V. 77 | M45 3 52:38
21 208 | Rudorf, Hans-Joachim FSV Meuselwitz 56 | M65 2 52:44
22 209 | Kretzschmar, Manfred GMRLV 52 | M70 2 53:34
23 157 | Ernst, Volkmar Saalfelder LV D 63 | M60 8 54:16
24 215 | Schilling, Christian 76 | M45 4 54:19
25 196 | Steiner, Mario SV Thuringia Kdnigsee e.V. D 64 | M55 3 55:16
26 184 | Popplen, Alexander TH 75 | M45 5 56:05
27 170 | Huahn, Heiko Laufer gegen Krebs e.V. D 70 | M50 5 58:28
28 204 | Teubmer, Jan 65 | M55 4 59:24
29 200 | Walther, Manfred GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein | D 47 | M75 1 1:00:37
30 155 | Daum, Holger LAV Saale-Rennsteig D 72 | M50 6 1:03:47
31 175 | Kriger, Steffen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. D 69 | M50 7 1:03:48
32 182 | Matthes, Jan Lauftreff Breitungen D 62 | M60 9 1:08:23
33 214 | Mohr, Siegfried SV Hermsdorf 40 | M80 1 1:21:31
34 177 | Lohmann , Albert D 82 | M40 3 1:48:37
35 154 | Buchner, Kurt TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt (| TH 42 | M80 2 2:26:42
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

188
181
167
220
156
163
152
218
180
168
176
186
213
191
210
199
216
158
178

9 km am 30.07.2023

Ergebnisliste - Seniorinnen

Name, Vorname
Reinhold, Rita
Matthéas, Stefanie
Hilke, Susan
Beger-Gloeckner, Annett
Ernst, Ines
Hausdorf , Karola
Berger, Isabel
Behning, Dorig
matthas, Andrea
Hittinger, Franziska
Lausch, Petra
Rattmann, Ellen
Unger, Dorit
Rudolph , Kerstin
Wegener, Christa
Urban, Barbara
Nagel, Elke
Escher, Anett
Ludwig, Christina

Verein/Ort
SV Blau-WeiR3 Biirgel

1.8V Gera

Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.
Saalfelder LV
Rennsteiglaufverein

SG Méoschlitz

Saalfelder LV

FSV 1950 Gotha e. V.

FSV 1950 Gotha
Muhltallauf-Verein Eisenberg/T
SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V.

SC Impuls Erfurt
urban1961@web.de

Laufclub Rudolstadt e.V.
Kreisanglerverein WeiRenfels e
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein
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80
81
76
75
62
61
78
59
61
77
74
66
63
65
56
63
67
71
55

W40
W40
W45
W45
W60
W60
w45
W60
W60
w45
W45
W55
W60
W55
W65
W60
W55
W50
W65

Endzeit
45:44
48:25
50:12
53:00
53:16
53:53
54:07
54:20
54:36
54:52
54:58
55:12
56:15
56:23
57:35

1:03:45
1:05:22
1:10:39
1:11:09
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